CISE
FORM C-126 SUR REVISED 1-1-05
REVISED 1-1-05

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION BY

PERMIT TO TRANSPORT RECOVERED LOAD OIL

AUG 07 1984 O. C. D.

NOTE REQUIRED ONLY WHEN LOAD OIL WAS OBTAINED FROM A SOURCE OTHER THAN LEASE ON WHICH USED.

ARTESIA, OFFICE

RECOVERED LOAD OIL

T-16-S, R-30-E

ADDRESS OPERATOR Phillips Oil Company 4001 Penbrook, Odessa, Texas 79762 WELL NO. COUNTY LEASE NAME POOL Nunlee de la cont 7 Square Lake - GB-SA Eddy TRANSPORTER LOCATION 1980' FSL & 1980' FEL, Sec 27, Navajo

BBLS. LOAD OIL RECOVERED

1301

SOURCE OF LOAD OIL

PURCHASED OIL

BARRELS PURCHASED		DATE PURCHASED		
1301		5-23-84		
PURCHASED FROM		ADDRESS		
Southern Union Refining Company		P.O. Box 980, Hobbs, NM 88240		
BARRELS PURCHASED		DATE PURCHASED		
PURCHASED FROM		ADDRESS		
	OIL TRANSFERRED FROM	ANOTHER LEASE OR POOL		
BARRELS TRANSFERRED	POOL FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED	LEASE FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED		
DATE OF LETTER OF NOTIFICAT	ION OF TRANSFER IN COMPLIANCE WITH RULI	: 1104(6)		
BARRELS TRANSFERRED	POOL FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED	LEASE FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED		
DATE OF LETTER OF NOTIFICAT	ION OF TRANSFER IN COMPLIANCE WITH RUL	= 1104(6)		
BARRELS TRANSFERRED	POOL FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED	LEASE FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED		
DATE OF LETTER OF NOTIFICAT	ION OF TRANSFER IN COMPLIANCE WITH RUL	E 1104(6)		

LEASE FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED POOL FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED BARRELS TRANSFERRED DATE OF LETTER OF NOTIFICATION OF TRANSFER IN COMPLIANCE WITH RULE 1104(6)

APPROVED: NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	I hereby certify that the information above is true and com-	
Original Signed By Leslie A. Clements Supervisor District II (Signature) (Title) AUG 1 4 1982 (Date)	Plete to the best of my knowledge and belief. NAMEJ. B. Rush TITLEProduction Records Supervisor	
	DATE	

OIL AND GAS ACCOUNTING COMMISSION P. O. BOX 2308, SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO	CERTIFICATE OF TAX PAYMENT ITEM 1. FOR MONTH OF July 19 84 PAGE1 Reporting Company Phillips 011 Company Reporting Company Phillips 011 Company Is Operator A Products on which New Mexico School Tax, Severance Tax, Conservation Tax, Ad Valorem Production Tax and State Royalty have previously been paid were Tax, Severance Tax, Conservation Tax, Severance Tax, Se
ITEM 2.	Products on which New Mexico School Tax, Severance Tax, Conservation Tax, Ad Valorem Production Tax and State Royalty have previously been paid were re-severed and sold as follows:
	NO PRODUCTION PRODUCTS RE-SEVERED AND SOLD
	PURCHASER UNIT NUMBER KIND VOLUME VALUE
	0 1301
ITEM 3.	The above products were acquired from: COMPANY Southern Union Refining Company ADDRESS P.O. Box 980, Hobbs, NM 88240 DATE OF PURCHASE 5-23-84
	I HEREBY CERTIFY that the above information is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	Name of Operator of Production Unit Phillips Oth Company Signature J. B. Rush Title Production Records Supervisor
GENERAL	INSTRUCTIONS
A. Items 2 and 3 of this form will be prepared and signed by the operator of the production unit on which the exemption is claimed. A separate form must be used for each production unit and each reporting month.	and signed by the operator of the1. (A) Enter the month and year that products were sold. A separate certificateclaimed. A separate form must bemust be prepared for each month involved.orting month.(B) Enter the name of the company submitting this Certificate.(C) Check the applicable box to designate whether this is being submitted to

Item 1 will be completed by the reporting company.

- Ψ by the person who remits taxes and royalty for the production unit. The "Certificate of Tax Payment" must be attached to the reports submitted
- Ω The <u>remitter</u> must not duplicate the volume and value of the products re-ported on a "Certificate of Tax Payment" on his unit report.
- Ģ The <u>non-remitter</u> reporting on such products will report them in the regular manner on his unit report.

Adopted pursuant to Rule No. 3 of the Oil and Gas Accounting Commission dated August 26, 1959.

- the Commission by the operator or purchaser of these products.
- 2. NO PURCHASER Place an "X" in this column to indicate that there will be no purchaser report filed for the unit for the month (ie., products have been transported from the production unit but the ownership or control of the products has remained with the operator). PRODUCTION UNIT NUMBER Enter production unit number assigned by

KIND - Use O to designate liquid products; use G to designate gas products. VOLUME - Show volume to the nearest whole barrel or MCF. the Commission.

- VALUE Show the actual price received for the products at the production unit. This must be the full value without deductions.
- 3. Show the name and address of the company from which the products covered by this Certificate were purchased and state the date of the purchase.

RECOVERED OIL AFFIDAVIT

I, J. B. Rush , of lawful age being first duly sworn, states that he is
Production Records Supervisor for Phillips Oil Company with offices at
(Title or Position) (Company)
4001 Penbrook, City of, Odessa, State of, that he
knows of his own personal knowledge thatnet barrels of oil to be taken by
Navajo (Pipe Line or Trucking Company), from the Nunlee lease, located in section
(Pipe Line or Trucking Company), 27, Township 16-S, Range30-E, Survey, County ofEddy
State of New Mexico during the months of July & August, 19_84, covered by approved
Form C-126, dated the
said owner, the operator of said lease, and said barrels was recovered from
said well Number 7 during the months of July & August, 1984, after being used for
fracture treatment purposes.

I further certify that all applicable royalties and taxes have been or will be paid on the quantity above set forth and such recovered oil is not production from said premises: that by reason of the foregoing matters, said recovered oil shall be considered as the first oil run from the lease during the month and priced and paid to Owner on such basis without deduction of any kind for royalties, taxes, overriding royalties or any other deductions or obligations.

A certified copy of the invoice of the supplier of load oil stating therein the volume of load oil furnished is attached to the Form C-126

Rent B. Rush

and tion Records Supervisor

Title or	Pos	ition	
Phillips	011	Company	
Company			

SUBSCRIBED AND State of Texas	SWORN TO before . this	e me, A Notary Public in and for Ector Co 26th day of July ,19 ⁸⁴	unty,
		June Chase June Chase	

Commission Expires